KTA Series Triac(TO-3 Package)
Product Description
Ordering Information
High Current Triac
High Surge Capability
TO-3 Package
Panel Mounting
KTA series
KTA
Current
25:25A
40:40A
25
Package
G:TO-3
G - 600 BW
Voltage
600:600V
800:800V
(B
Characteristic code
Blank: Ferroalloy base plate
B: Brass base plate
S
Characteristic code
Blank: Standard main
           electrode terminal
S: Main electrode terminal
    aperture 3.1mm
T)
Characteristic code
Blank: Gate terminal
           thickness 0.5mm
T: Gate terminal
    thickness 0.8mm
Trigger Sensitivity
BW:50mA
Technical Specifications
Symbol
KTA25G series
KTA40G series
KTA25G series
KTA40G series
KTA25G series
KTA40G series
ITSM
VDRM